DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BE-UK EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP TRUSTEE
CO LIMITED

BEULA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BEULAH CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

BEULAH CORPORATION LTD.

BEULAH CORPORATION LTD.

BEULAH VILLAS LIMITED

BEURER UK LIMITED

BEVAN LIMITED

BEVAN GROUP LTD

BEVAN CONTRACTS LIMITED

BEVAN LOAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEVAN LOAN INTEREST PURCHASER PLC

BEVAN MOTOR BODIES LIMITED

BEVAN STEPHENS LTD.

BEVELAND LIMITED

BEVERLEY COURT LIMITED

BEVERLEY COURT (HOUNSLOW)
RESIDENTS' COMPANY LIMITED

BEVERLEY COURT (JESMOND ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BEVERLEY COURT (N2) FREEHOLD LTD

BEVERLEY COURT (N2) FREEHOLD LTD

BEVERLEY GARDENSCAPE LIMITED

BEVERLEY HILLS LIMITED

BEVERLEY SHOPPING CENTRE LIMITED

BEVERLY HILLS CARS & CHAUFFEUR
SERVICES LIMITED

BEVERLY HILLS HAIR AND BEAUTY
CLINIC LIMITED

BEVERLY HILLS VAPOR (EUROPE) LIMITED
BEVERLY HILLS VAPOR (EUROPE) LIMITED
BEVERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (HULL)

LIMITED

BEVILL SQUARE AND NATHAN DRIVE RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

BEVILL SQUARE AND NATHAN DRIVE RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

BEVISOL LIMITED

BEVISSTHET LIMITED

BEVOICE DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED

BEVVYWELL LIMITED

BEWDLEY CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY HALL
LIMITED

B. E. WEBBE REMOVALS

BEWHERE PROJECTS LTD

BEWITCHED LONDON LTD

BEWLAY CONSULTING LIMITED

BEXHILL 1960 LIMITED

BEXHILL 1960 LIMITED

BEX HOMES LIMITED

BEXIMCO PHARMA UK LIMITED

BEXLEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BEXLEY BROMLEY AND GREENWICH LIFT
COMPANY LIMITED

BEXLEY BROMLEY AND GREENWICH LIFT
COMPANY LIMITED

(DERBY)

LIMITED

07432876

07671335
08128851
08126057
08126057
07135746
06247279
04472221
02274018
02273174
06907287
06907474
01982336
08762879
01595199
02759931
00889505

02390926

06944940
06944940
04765117
04169925
05850627
04511455

08246635

09114540
09114540
06621092

09117577

09117577

07411604
06028486
02226975
01249780
07308516

01288100
07820471
08517253
06298036
09115612
09115612
05743035
07199783
04462587
05049706

05049706
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04/07/2014

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
03/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
04/07/2014

07/07/2014

04/07/2014
04/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
04/07/2014

04/07/2014

03/07/2014
03/07/2014
08/07/2014

04/07/2014
04/07/2014

03/07/2014
03/07/2014
04/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014

08/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014
04/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014

03/07/2014

BEXLEY BROMLEY AND GREENWICH LIFT
COMPANY LIMITED

BEXLEY COMPUTERS LIMITED

BEXLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEXLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEXLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEXLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEXLEY LIGHT CAR CLUB LIMITED

BEXLEY LIGHT CAR CLUB LIMITED

BEXLEY STEEL LIMITED

BEXSTERS SERVICES LIMITED

BEXWOOD LTD

BEYNAC CONSULTANTS LTD

BEYNAC CONSULTANTS LTD

BEYOND BESPOKE EVENTS LIMITED

BEYOND BEYOND LTD

BEYOND BROADCASTING LTD

BEYOND BROADCASTING LTD

BEYOND COMPARISON FINANCE LTD

BEYOND COMPARISON FINANCE LTD

BEYOND COMPARISON FINANCE LTD

BEYOND DISABILITY LIMITED

BEYOND GR LIMITED

BEYOND GR LIMITED

BEYOND GR LIMITED

BEYOND INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY &
TRADE CO., LTD.

BEYOND LIMITS (UK) LIMITED

BEYOND NORTH LIMITED

BEYOND PEAK LIMITED

BEYOND THE BRICK LTD

BEYOND THE BRICK LTD

BEYOND THE BRICK LTD

BEYOND THE BUFFERS LIMITED

BEYOND THE BUFFERS LIMITED

BEYOND THE DOTS LTD.

BEYOND395 LTD

BEYOND VISION MEDIA LTD

BEYOND VISION RECRUITMENT LIMITED

BEYOND VISION RECRUITMENT LIMITED

BEYOUTIFUL NAIL AND SKIN CARE
LIMITED

BEYOUTIFUL NAIL AND SKIN CARE
LIMITED

BEYTULFAQI CLEANING COMPANY LTD

BEYTULFAQI CLEANING COMPANY LTD

BEZA LIMITED

BEZA LIMITED

BEZWICK LIMITED

BFS GROUP LIMITED

BFC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

BFF CONSULTING LIMITED

05049706

04462589
01105627

01105627

01105627

01105627

01080668
01080668
02690894
06624459
08803182
09113096
09113096
07292603
08553417
08101144
08101144
07365658
07365658
07365658
05866987
09119693
09119693
09119693
08427545

08104955
04808637
06300826
08263442
08263442
08263442
09120934
09120934
07051152
06880560
08586915
09112897
09112897
09080692

09080692

09111840
09111840
09121377
09121377
08280812
00239718
07670418
08113075

(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(C3)
(D1)

D1)

02/07/2014

08/07/2014
04/07/2014

04/07/2014
04/07/2014
02/07/2014

06/07/2014
06/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
03/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014

03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014

02/07/2014

02/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
06/07/2014
02/07/2014
04/07/2014
08/07/2014



